

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.5005 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	31.12.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> The counter of the 3rd respondent shall be put up in the court bundle. The learned counsel for the 3rd respondent submits that the 4th respondent is the son of the 3rd respondent. The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter for the respondent Nos.1 & 2. List on 28.01.2026. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	